ANT-1-6-ST25DV
Part Number ANT-1-6-ST25DV
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description 75 MM X 45 MM AND 22.5 MM X 18.5
Quantity Available 30 pcs in stock
Datasheets ANT-1-6-ST25DV.pdf
ANT-1-6-ST25DV Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ANT-1-6-ST25DV
Manufacturer Part Number ANT-1-6-ST25DV Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description 75 MM X 45 MM AND 22.5 MM X 18.5
Package / Case Quantity Available 30
Type Antenna Supplied Contents Board(s)
Series - Other Names 497-17726
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Frequency 13.56MHz
For Use With/Related Products ST25DV04K
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ANT-1-6-ST25DV : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ANT-1-6-ST25DV
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ANT-2.4-CW-HWR-SMA ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-CT-SMA ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2 WAVE WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-RAH-RPS ANTENNA 2.45GHZ 1/4WAVE RA RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT ANTENNA GPS MTI-G-700 MTI-G 5M XSens Technologies BV 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-QW-RPS ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-CT-RPS ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-1.4-CW-HWR-RPS ANT 1.4GHZ 1/2WAVE SWIVEL RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-125K ANTENNA RFID COIL 125KHZ RF Solutions 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-HWR-RPS ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-1.4-CW-HW-SMA ANT 1.4GHZ 1/2WAVE WHIP SWVL SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-RCS ANTENNA 2.4GHZ RA 1/4 WAVE WHIP Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-1.4-CW-HW ANT 1.4GHZ 1/2WAVE WHIP DIPOLE Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CN-N ANTENNA CORNER 2.45GHZ N-CONN Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-HW ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-QW-SMA ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-HW-SMA ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2WAV WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-1356M ANTENNA RFID COIL 13.56MHZ RF Solutions 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-RCL ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/2 WAVE RP/SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-1.4-CW-HWR-SMA ANT 1.4GHZ 1/2WAVE WHIP SWVL SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-2.4-CW-RAH-SMA ANTENNA 2.4GHZ 1/4WAVE RA SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ANT-1-6-ST25DV Details PDF